10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

TWO BOXES OF WORKSHOP SUNDRIES

FOUR BOXES OF WORKSHOP SUNDRIES

THREE BOXES OF WORKSHOP SUNDRIES

EIGHT BOXES OF WORKSHOP SUNDRIES

TWO FRAMED PICTURES AND GILT FRAME

WORKSHOP FLOOD LIGHT

FISH AQUARIUM

BOX OF WORKSHOP TOOLS AND SUNDRIES

BOX OF WORKSHOP TOOLS AND SUNDRIES

BOX OF WORKSHOP TOOLS AND SUNDRIES

WORKSHOP BENCH INCLUDING DAWN VICE

CREAM CAN AND TABLE SAW

CASE OF BABY CLOTHES

LOTUS FOLDING DOOR  (NEW)

QUANTITY OF TIMBER FLOATING FLOORING

WOODEN STEP LADDER

QUANTITY OF ASSORTED CAMPING EQUIPMENT

ASSORTMENT OF TOYS INCLUDING ACTION FIGURES,
SET AND SOFT TOYS

BOX OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES, TYPE WRITER ETC.

MANUAL PIPE THREADER AND DIES

BOX OF WORKSHOP SUNDRIES

THREE BOXES OF ASSORTED PAINTS

BOX OF ASSORTED KITCHEN SUNDRIES

LARGE QUANTITY OF BOXED HOUSEHOLD PAINTS

UNI-PEX PUBLIC ADDRESS SPEAKER

WIRE FOLDING TRANSPORTABLE CAGE

THREE FOLDING STOOLS

SIMPSON ESPIRIT 450 4.5KG WASHING MACHINE

TRAIN

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price



29 STANFORD BRICK MOULD AND FIRE BRICKETTTE MAKER

30 ROLL OF ARTIST PLASTIC

31 HEATED TOWEL RAIL AND MOP BUCKET TROLLEY SET

32 ENAMEL STOCK POT

33 TOSHIBA 48CM CRT TELEVISION

34 QUANTITY OF CERAMIC TILES AND ACCESSORIES

35 BOX OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES

36 TWO BOXES OF POTS AND PANS

37 THREE BOXES OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES

38 TWO BOXES OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES

39 TWO BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES

40 FOUR BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES

41 BOX CONTAINING PICTURE FRAMES, STEAM VAPORISER
ETC.

42 LARGE QUANTITY OF PICTURE FRAMES ETC.

43 TWO BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES

44 THREE BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES

45 CANE LAUNDRY BASKET AND CUSHIONS

46 ASSORTED DOG DECORATIVE KENNELS AND BASKETS

47 PAULCALL RS4H RADIAL ARM DOCKING SAW (3 PHASE)

48 THREE BOXES OF LAUNDRY SUNDRIES, COAT HANGERS ETC.

49 TWO BOXES ASSORTED TOYS, OLD CAMERAS, MAGAZINES ET

50 THREE SMALL PART STORAGE UNITS

51 RED CANTER LEVER TOOL BOX

52 TWO BOXES OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES

53 TWO BOXES OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES

54 TWO BOXES OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES

55 BUILDING PLANK, ROPE, CAMP TOILET AND SHELVING
BRACKETS

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price



56 TWO BOXES INCLUDING COMMANDER PHONE SET AND
COMPUTER ACCESSORIES

57 BOX OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES

58 BOX OF CUTLERY ETC.

59 BOX OF QUALITY GLASS WARE

60 BOX OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES

61 BOX OF LAUNDRY PRODUCTS

62 BOX OF ELECTRICAL GOODS

63 BOX OF OFFICE SUNDRIES AND BOOKS, STEEL CARD FILE

64 TWO FOLDING TRESTLE TABLES

65 TIFFANY FOOT SPA AND TWO SPEAKERS

66 THREE BOXES OF ELECTRICAL SUNDRIES, ETC.

67 BOX OF DOLLS AND SOFT TOYS

68 TIMBER TWO SHELF BOOKCASE AND VALET CHAIR

69 CAVALLO HORSE SADDLE

70 THREE BOXES CONTAINING HAND BAGS, UMBRELLAS, BACK
PACKS ETC.

71 ASSORTMENT OF HORSE EQUIPMENT INCLUDING BLANKETS

BITS, BRIDALS, LEAD ROPES ETC.

72 KAMBROOK TOAST AND GRILL

73 BOX OF ASSORTED MATERIALS AND LINEN

74 QUANTITY OF PET ACCESORIES

75 BOX OF WORKSHOP SUNDRIES AND ELECTRICAL WIRE
76 BOX OF ASSORTED CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS

77 ASSORTED CURTAINS, BLINDS AND WALLPAPERS
78 JANOME SEWING MACHINE

79 STEEL PET BED FRAME

80 QUANTITY OF OUTDOOR/INDOOR CARPET

81 FOUR BAGS OF SCOTT WIRE WALL TIES

82 CHAIN PIPE VICE

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price



83 QUANTITY OF ASSORTED TIMBER IN RACK

84 TWO BOXES OF SUNDRIES INCLUDING WHEEL TRIMS,
ROLLER BLADES ETC.

85 STAINED PINE SINGLE BEDSTEAD AND MATTRESS AND
ONE OTHER

86 TWO WHITE WATERPROOF COVERED SINGLE MATTRESSES

87 TWO SINGLE ENSEMBLES WITH CASTORS

88 FOAM SINGLE MATTRESS

89 PLATFORM TROLLEY AND LAUNDRY TROUGH

90 TWO WOODEN SAW HORSES

91 TWO TIER TEA TROLLEY

92 WERTHEIM 3180 VACUUM CLEANER

93 HELMET, BACKPACK AND FRYPAN

94 CB RADIO AND 12 AIR PUMP

95 KARCHER HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER

96 ALL TIMBER IN RACKS ON SOUTHERN WALL

97 WHITE INTERNMENT COFFIN

98 PATIR OF WORK TRESTLES

99 THOMSON ELECTRICAL LIFT FOR IMMOBILITY SCOOTER

TO SUIT VEHICLE TOW BAR

100 QUANTITY OF MAGAZINES

101 TIMBER TABLE, STORAGE UNITS AND CANE CHAIR

102 LATERAL THIGH TRAINER EXERCISE EQUIPMENT

103 YORK GYM BENCH PRESS WEIGHTS, DUMBELLS ETC.

104 APR 2000 EXERCISE BIKE

105 TWO AB EXERCISE MACHINES

106 SHOPPING TROLLEY

107 MALVERN STAR 10SPEED PUSHBIKE

108 EXERCISE WALKING MACHINE

109 THREE PIECE TIMBER ARMED LOUNGE SUITE INCLUDING

TWO CHAIRS AND SETTEE

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price



112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

DEEP BUTTON WING ARM CHAIR

BOX OF OUTDOOR LIGHTS

SIDE BUFFET WITH GLASS DOOR AND RADIOGRAM

TIMBER BEDSIDE CUPBOARD

TIMBER DOUBLE BED

TWO SINGLE BEDSTEADS AND BEDSIDE CABINETS

FOUR OCCASIONAL TABLES

BAKERLITE ART DECO ROUND TABLE

IRONING BOARD CABINET

TWO BROWN VINYL EASY CHAIRS

FOLDING CARD TABLE AND THREE STOOLS

ART DECO STYLE MIRROR BACK DRESSING TABLE

BOX OF DINNERWARE CHINA

KIRBY REGAL TWO VACUUM CLEANER AND ACCESSORIES

FOLDING IRON PLANT STAND

NEW WORLD TUMBLE DRYER

BOX OF MOPS, BROOMS WALKING STICKS ETC.

CHRISTMAS TREE AND DECORATIONS

TWO BOXES OF VACUUM CLEANER ACCESSORIES ETC.

TIMBER SIDE TABLE

BLACK AND DECKER IMPACT DRILL AND EXTENSION LEADS

BOX OF OLD OFFICE SUNDRIES

QUANTITY OF COSTUME JEWELERY

QUANTITY OF COSTUME JEWELERY

A SET OF BOLT CUTTERS AND SPIRIT LEVEL

GOLD VELVET ARM CHAIRS AND ASSORTED MASSAGE UNITS

THREE BEDROOM CHAIRS

TWO TELEPHONE TABLES AND AN OCCASIONAL TABLE

GARDEN CADDY ON WHEELS

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price



141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

ASSORTED GARDEN ORNAMENTS, GLASS BOTTLES, ETC.

ASSORTMENT OF POSTERS

BOX OF OLD JARS ETC.

ROUND TIRON OUTDOOR TABLE

BABIES BASSINET AND BEDDING

BOX OF ARCH FOLDERS ETC.

TROLLEY AND PLANTER STAND

TWO OLD TIMBER BOXES

FIVE TIER TIMBER WHAT NOT

ASSORTED CHILDRENS TOYS

BOX ASSORTED ORNAMENTS AND SUNDRIES

TWO BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES

SANYO VHS RECORDER

PVC OUTDOOR TABLE

TWO WHITE LAMINEX TABLES

TWO BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES

BOX OF ASSORTED ORNAMENTS ETC.

STEAM VAPORISING UNIT

SPECTRUM SPHYGOMANOMETER AND STETHOSCOPE

TWO OPHTHALMOSCOPES AND SPHYGOMANOMETER GAUGE

BOX OF ASSORTED ELECTRICAL ITEMS INCLUDING LED
LIGHTS ETC.

BOX OF POTS AND PANS

BOX OF ELECTRICAL KITCHEN APPLIANCES

TWO SPEAKERS, TV STAND ETC.

PARVA MODEL:250 COMBINATION WOODWORKING UNIT
INCLUDING BUZZER, RIPSAW, SPINDLE MOULDER,
AND DOWLING ATTACHMENT THREE PHASE

DETACHABLE TRAILER LIGHT BOARD

FABRICATED BBQ

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price



168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

FOUR GO KART TYRES (NEW)

LANGCO HOT WATER URN

MARTELEC STAINLESS STEEL WATER URN

BOX OF DECORATIVE BOTTLES

PROFESSIONAL FIRST AID KIT

BOX OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES

TWO BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES

HAICON 34CM CRT TELEVISION

FOLDAWAY BED AND IRONING BOARD

MARKET UMBRELLA WITH CAST IRON STAND

VISION 34CM CRT TELEVISION

BOX OF ASSORTED ELECTRICAL ITEMS

BRASS AND IRON FIRE SIDE SET

TERRACOTTA BREAD CROCK

BOX OF ASSORTED KITCHEN SUNDRIES

RANLEIGH SILVER CHAMPAGNE BUCKET

TWO FRAMED PICTURES

WALL HUNG SADDLE RACK AND TENT POLES

ART DECO WALL MIRROR

TIMBER BENCH STORAGE UNIT

PART ROLL OF UPHOLSTERY MATERIAL

ASSORTMENT OF LUGGAGE

BOX OF ASSORTED PICTURE FRAMES

THREE DOOR STORAGE CABINET

WINGED MIRROR DRESSING TABLE

GLASS FRONTED SIDEBOARD

MIRROR BACK PAINTED DUCHESS

PAINTED OVER MANTLE MIRROR

TWO SMALL TELEVISIONS

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price



197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

THREE OCCASIONAL TABLES

TWO PEDESTAL OCCASIONAL TABLES

WESTINGHOUSE 140LT BAR FRIDGE

VINYL RECLINING CHAIR

GILT WALL CUPID WALL MIRROR

ART DECO WALL MIRROR

DIMPLEX OIL COLUMN HEATER

OMEGA STOVETTE

BOX OF ASSORTED LIGHT FITTINGS, SOFT TOY ETC.

FLORAL TWO SEATER SETTEE

BLACKWOOD QUEEN ANNE STYLE DOUBLE HEAD AND FOOT

ROLL OF FOAM

PLANT STAND AND GARDEN FIGURINE ORNAMENTS

THREE TIER TEA TROLLEY

BOX CONTAINING LEG WAXING MACHINE AND STUDEX EAR
GUN AND MULTIPLE EARRINGS, ANTISEPTIC SPRAYS ETC

BOX OF ASSORTED COSMETIC EQUIPMENT

LARGE SHELL COLLECTION INCLUDING RARE AND
COLLECTABLE SHELLS INCLUDES CABINET

GLENAIR OIL COLUMN HEATER

SEVEN PIECE SALOON SETTING INCLUDING SIX TAPESTRY

UPHOLSTERED CHAIRS AND SETTEE

TURN OF THE CENTURY "ESTRY ORGAN COMPANY" BELLOWS
ORGAN IN AMERICAN WALNUT TIMBER

VALET CHAIR AND THREE STOOLS

THREE SWIVEL OFFICE CHAIRS AND TWO OCCASIONAL
CHAIRS

SELECTION OF FAIRY FIGURINES

OLD COMPUTER AND ACCESSORIES INCLUDING GAMES
JOYSTICKS ETC.

THOMAS ORGAN AND STOOL

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price



222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

CHILDS TOY BASSINET AND DOLL

TWO FRAMED PICTURES

STAINED TIMBER CORNER ENTERTAINMENT CABINET

TWO BOXES OF ASSORTED BOOKS

RETRO WATER JUG SET INCLUDING JUG AND SIX GLASSES

TWO OCCASIONAL TABLES

BOX OF ASSORTED VASES AND FIGURINES

SINGLE DOOR OCCASIONAL TABLE

ATD 51CM CRT TELEVISION

TWO MAGAZINE RACKS

OLD CASED PROJECTOR, OLD CAMERA AND PROJECTOR
SCREEN

ASSORTED HAND BAGS

BIN AND WATER FILTER

GARDEN PLANT ORNAMENT AND TWO SOFT TOUCH LAMPS

ORNAMENTAL TEA SERVICE

TWO DOOR TIN STORAGE CABINET

ORNAMENTAL FLOWER STAND

SUNBEAM GRILL AND TOAST

BAMBOO OCCASIONAL TABLE AND WHAT NOT

FOUR TIER WHAT NOT

SAMSUNG MICROWAVE OVEN AND CABINET

DINNER SET, JUG AND BOWL

FIVE PIECE OUTDOOR SETTING INCLUDING FOUR CHAIRS
AND ROUND GLASS TABLE

JACKAROO HOODED SIX BURNER GAS BBQ

TWO SEATER AND THREE SEATER SWING CHAIRS

FIVE PIECE DINING SUITE SETTING INCLUDING PEDESTAL
TABLE AND FOUR CHAIRS

KELVINATOR 180LT FRIDGE/FREEZER

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price



247 TEAC 51CM TELEVISION COMBO AND DVD
248 12V PORTABLE TELEVISION

249 OIL COLUMN HEATER

250 KARCHER HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER

251 COMPUTER DESK

252 ASSORTED DRESSES AND DOLLS

253 OLD HORSE DRAWN SULKY

254 CHERUB TIMBER YACHT

255 MITSUBISHI 380 SEDAN

Tasmanian Valuers & Auctioneers Pty Ltd
AuctionMan * Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price 10






