LOT	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
1	TWO BOXES OF WORKSHOP SUNDRIES	
2	FOUR BOXES OF WORKSHOP SUNDRIES	
3	THREE BOXES OF WORKSHOP SUNDRIES	
4	EIGHT BOXES OF WORKSHOP SUNDRIES	
5	TWO FRAMED PICTURES AND GILT FRAME	
6	WORKSHOP FLOOD LIGHT	
7	FISH AQUARIUM	
8	BOX OF WORKSHOP TOOLS AND SUNDRIES	
9	BOX OF WORKSHOP TOOLS AND SUNDRIES	
10	BOX OF WORKSHOP TOOLS AND SUNDRIES	
11	WORKSHOP BENCH INCLUDING DAWN VICE	
12	CREAM CAN AND TABLE SAW	
13	CASE OF BABY CLOTHES	
14	LOTUS FOLDING DOOR (NEW)	
15	QUANTITY OF TIMBER FLOATING FLOORING	
16	WOODEN STEP LADDER	
17	QUANTITY OF ASSORTED CAMPING EQUIPMENT	
18	ASSORTMENT OF TOYS INCLUDING ACTION FIGURES, T SET AND SOFT TOYS	RAIN
19	BOX OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES, TYPE WRITER ETC.	
20	MANUAL PIPE THREADER AND DIES	
21	BOX OF WORKSHOP SUNDRIES	
22	THREE BOXES OF ASSORTED PAINTS	
23	BOX OF ASSORTED KITCHEN SUNDRIES	
24	LARGE QUANTITY OF BOXED HOUSEHOLD PAINTS	
25	UNI-PEX PUBLIC ADDRESS SPEAKER	
26	WIRE FOLDING TRANSPORTABLE CAGE	
27	THREE FOLDING STOOLS	
28	SIMPSON ESPIRIT 450 4.5KG WASHING MACHINE	

LOT	DESCRIPTION NOTE
29	STANFORD BRICK MOULD AND FIRE BRICKETTTE MAKER
30	ROLL OF ARTIST PLASTIC
31	HEATED TOWEL RAIL AND MOP BUCKET TROLLEY SET
32	ENAMEL STOCK POT
33	TOSHIBA 48CM CRT TELEVISION
34	QUANTITY OF CERAMIC TILES AND ACCESSORIES
35	BOX OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES
36	TWO BOXES OF POTS AND PANS
37	THREE BOXES OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES
38	TWO BOXES OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES
39	TWO BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES
40	FOUR BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES
41	BOX CONTAINING PICTURE FRAMES, STEAM VAPORISER ETC.
42	LARGE QUANTITY OF PICTURE FRAMES ETC.
43	TWO BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES
44	THREE BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES
45	CANE LAUNDRY BASKET AND CUSHIONS
46	ASSORTED DOG DECORATIVE KENNELS AND BASKETS
47	PAULCALL RS4H RADIAL ARM DOCKING SAW (3 PHASE)
48	THREE BOXES OF LAUNDRY SUNDRIES, COAT HANGERS ETC.
49	TWO BOXES ASSORTED TOYS, OLD CAMERAS, MAGAZINES ET
50	THREE SMALL PART STORAGE UNITS
51	RED CANTER LEVER TOOL BOX
52	TWO BOXES OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES
53	TWO BOXES OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES
54	TWO BOXES OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES
55	BUILDING PLANK, ROPE, CAMP TOILET AND SHELVING BRACKETS

LOT	DESCRIPTION NOTE
56	TWO BOXES INCLUDING COMMANDER PHONE SET AND COMPUTER ACCESSORIES
57	BOX OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES
58	BOX OF CUTLERY ETC.
59	BOX OF QUALITY GLASS WARE
60	BOX OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES
61	BOX OF LAUNDRY PRODUCTS
62	BOX OF ELECTRICAL GOODS
63	BOX OF OFFICE SUNDRIES AND BOOKS, STEEL CARD FILE
64	TWO FOLDING TRESTLE TABLES
65	TIFFANY FOOT SPA AND TWO SPEAKERS
66	THREE BOXES OF ELECTRICAL SUNDRIES, ETC.
67	BOX OF DOLLS AND SOFT TOYS
68	TIMBER TWO SHELF BOOKCASE AND VALET CHAIR
69	CAVALLO HORSE SADDLE
70	THREE BOXES CONTAINING HAND BAGS, UMBRELLAS, BACK PACKS ETC.
71	ASSORTMENT OF HORSE EQUIPMENT INCLUDING BLANKETS BITS, BRIDALS, LEAD ROPES ETC.
72	KAMBROOK TOAST AND GRILL
73	BOX OF ASSORTED MATERIALS AND LINEN
74	QUANTITY OF PET ACCESORIES
75	BOX OF WORKSHOP SUNDRIES AND ELECTRICAL WIRE
76	BOX OF ASSORTED CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS
77	ASSORTED CURTAINS, BLINDS AND WALLPAPERS
78	JANOME SEWING MACHINE
79	STEEL PET BED FRAME
80	QUANTITY OF OUTDOOR/INDOOR CARPET
81	FOUR BAGS OF SCOTT WIRE WALL TIES
82	CHAIN PIPE VICE

LOT	DESCRIPTION NO	OTE
83	QUANTITY OF ASSORTED TIMBER IN RACK	
84	TWO BOXES OF SUNDRIES INCLUDING WHEEL TRIMS, ROLLER BLADES ETC.	
85	STAINED PINE SINGLE BEDSTEAD AND MATTRESS AND ONE OTHER	
86	TWO WHITE WATERPROOF COVERED SINGLE MATTRESSES	
87	TWO SINGLE ENSEMBLES WITH CASTORS	
88	FOAM SINGLE MATTRESS	
89	PLATFORM TROLLEY AND LAUNDRY TROUGH	
90	TWO WOODEN SAW HORSES	
91	TWO TIER TEA TROLLEY	
92	WERTHEIM 3180 VACUUM CLEANER	
93	HELMET, BACKPACK AND FRYPAN	
94	CB RADIO AND 12 AIR PUMP	
95	KARCHER HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER	
96	ALL TIMBER IN RACKS ON SOUTHERN WALL	
97	WHITE INTERNMENT COFFIN	
98	PAIR OF WORK TRESTLES	
99	THOMSON ELECTRICAL LIFT FOR IMMOBILITY SCOOTER TO SUIT VEHICLE TOW BAR	
100	QUANTITY OF MAGAZINES	
101	TIMBER TABLE, STORAGE UNITS AND CANE CHAIR	
102	LATERAL THIGH TRAINER EXERCISE EQUIPMENT	
103	YORK GYM BENCH PRESS WEIGHTS, DUMBELLS ETC.	
104	APR 2000 EXERCISE BIKE	
105	TWO AB EXERCISE MACHINES	
106	SHOPPING TROLLEY	
107	MALVERN STAR 10SPEED PUSHBIKE	
108	EXERCISE WALKING MACHINE	
109	THREE PIECE TIMBER ARMED LOUNGE SUITE INCLUDING TWO CHAIRS AND SETTEE	

LOT	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
111	BOX OF OUTDOOR LIGHTS	
112	SIDE BUFFET WITH GLASS DOOR AND RADIOGRAM	
113	TIMBER BEDSIDE CUPBOARD	
114	TIMBER DOUBLE BED	
115	TWO SINGLE BEDSTEADS AND BEDSIDE CABINETS	
116	FOUR OCCASIONAL TABLES	
117	BAKERLITE ART DECO ROUND TABLE	
118	IRONING BOARD CABINET	
119	TWO BROWN VINYL EASY CHAIRS	
120	FOLDING CARD TABLE AND THREE STOOLS	
121	ART DECO STYLE MIRROR BACK DRESSING TABLE	
122	BOX OF DINNERWARE CHINA	
123	KIRBY REGAL TWO VACUUM CLEANER AND ACCESSORIE	ES
124	FOLDING IRON PLANT STAND	
125	NEW WORLD TUMBLE DRYER	
126	BOX OF MOPS, BROOMS WALKING STICKS ETC.	
127	CHRISTMAS TREE AND DECORATIONS	
128	TWO BOXES OF VACUUM CLEANER ACCESSORIES ETC.	
129	TIMBER SIDE TABLE	
130	BLACK AND DECKER IMPACT DRILL AND EXTENSION I	LEADS
131	BOX OF OLD OFFICE SUNDRIES	
132	QUANTITY OF COSTUME JEWELERY	
133	QUANTITY OF COSTUME JEWELERY	
134	A SET OF BOLT CUTTERS AND SPIRIT LEVEL	
135	2 GOLD VELVET ARM CHAIRS AND ASSORTED MASSAGE U	JNITS
136	THREE BEDROOM CHAIRS	
137	TWO TELEPHONE TABLES AND AN OCCASIONAL TABLE	
138	GARDEN CADDY ON WHEELS	

LOT	DESCRIPTION NOTE
139	ASSORTED GARDEN ORNAMENTS, GLASS BOTTLES, ETC.
140	ASSORTMENT OF POSTERS
141	BOX OF OLD JARS ETC.
142	ROUND IRON OUTDOOR TABLE
143	BABIES BASSINET AND BEDDING
144	BOX OF ARCH FOLDERS ETC.
145	TROLLEY AND PLANTER STAND
146	TWO OLD TIMBER BOXES
147	FIVE TIER TIMBER WHAT NOT
148	ASSORTED CHILDRENS TOYS
149	BOX ASSORTED ORNAMENTS AND SUNDRIES
150	TWO BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES
151	SANYO VHS RECORDER
152	PVC OUTDOOR TABLE
153	TWO WHITE LAMINEX TABLES
154	TWO BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES
155	BOX OF ASSORTED ORNAMENTS ETC.
156	STEAM VAPORISING UNIT
157	SPECTRUM SPHYGOMANOMETER AND STETHOSCOPE
158	TWO OPHTHALMOSCOPES AND SPHYGOMANOMETER GAUGE
159	BOX OF ASSORTED ELECTRICAL ITEMS INCLUDING LED LIGHTS ETC.
160	BOX OF POTS AND PANS
161	BOX OF ELECTRICAL KITCHEN APPLIANCES
162	TWO SPEAKERS, TV STAND ETC.
163	PARVA MODEL:250 COMBINATION WOODWORKING UNIT INCLUDING BUZZER, RIPSAW, SPINDLE MOULDER, AND DOWLING ATTACHMENT THREE PHASE
164	DETACHABLE TRAILER LIGHT BOARD
165	FABRICATED BBQ

LOT	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
166	FOUR GO KART TYRES (NEW)	
167	LANGCO HOT WATER URN	
168	MARTELEC STAINLESS STEEL WATER URN	
169	BOX OF DECORATIVE BOTTLES	
170	PROFESSIONAL FIRST AID KIT	
171	BOX OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES	
172	TWO BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES	
173	HAICON 34CM CRT TELEVISION	
174	FOLDAWAY BED AND IRONING BOARD	
175	MARKET UMBRELLA WITH CAST IRON STAND	
176	VISION 34CM CRT TELEVISION	
177	BOX OF ASSORTED ELECTRICAL ITEMS	
178	BRASS AND IRON FIRE SIDE SET	
179	TERRACOTTA BREAD CROCK	
180	BOX OF ASSORTED KITCHEN SUNDRIES	
181	RANLEIGH SILVER CHAMPAGNE BUCKET	
182	TWO FRAMED PICTURES	
183	WALL HUNG SADDLE RACK AND TENT POLES	
184	ART DECO WALL MIRROR	
185	TIMBER BENCH STORAGE UNIT	
186	PART ROLL OF UPHOLSTERY MATERIAL	
187	ASSORTMENT OF LUGGAGE	
188	BOX OF ASSORTED PICTURE FRAMES	
189	THREE DOOR STORAGE CABINET	
190	WINGED MIRROR DRESSING TABLE	
191	GLASS FRONTED SIDEBOARD	
192	MIRROR BACK PAINTED DUCHESS	
193	PAINTED OVER MANTLE MIRROR	
194	TWO SMALL TELEVISIONS	

LOT	DESCRIPTION 1	NOTE
195	THREE OCCASIONAL TABLES	
196	TWO PEDESTAL OCCASIONAL TABLES	
197	WESTINGHOUSE 140LT BAR FRIDGE	
198	VINYL RECLINING CHAIR	
199	GILT WALL CUPID WALL MIRROR	
200	ART DECO WALL MIRROR	
201	DIMPLEX OIL COLUMN HEATER	
202	OMEGA STOVETTE	
203	BOX OF ASSORTED LIGHT FITTINGS, SOFT TOY ETC.	
204	FLORAL TWO SEATER SETTEE	
205	BLACKWOOD QUEEN ANNE STYLE DOUBLE HEAD AND FOO	Т
206	ROLL OF FOAM	
207	PLANT STAND AND GARDEN FIGURINE ORNAMENTS	
208	THREE TIER TEA TROLLEY	
209	BOX CONTAINING LEG WAXING MACHINE AND STUDEX EXGUN AND MULTIPLE EARRINGS, ANTISEPTIC SPRAYS EX	
210	BOX OF ASSORTED COSMETIC EQUIPMENT	
211	LARGE SHELL COLLECTION INCLUDING RARE AND COLLECTABLE SHELLS INCLUDES CABINET	
212	GLENAIR OIL COLUMN HEATER	
213	SEVEN PIECE SALOON SETTING INCLUDING SIX TAPES	TRY
	UPHOLSTERED CHAIRS AND SETTEE	
214	TURN OF THE CENTURY "ESTRY ORGAN COMPANY" BELLOORGAN IN AMERICAN WALNUT TIMBER	OWS
215	VALET CHAIR AND THREE STOOLS	
216	THREE SWIVEL OFFICE CHAIRS AND TWO OCCASIONAL CHAIRS	
217	SELECTION OF FAIRY FIGURINES	
218	OLD COMPUTER AND ACCESSORIES INCLUDING GAMES JOYSTICKS ETC.	
219	THOMAS ORGAN AND STOOL	

LOT	DESCRIPTION NOTE
220	CHILDS TOY BASSINET AND DOLL
221	TWO FRAMED PICTURES
222	STAINED TIMBER CORNER ENTERTAINMENT CABINET
223	TWO BOXES OF ASSORTED BOOKS
224	RETRO WATER JUG SET INCLUDING JUG AND SIX GLASSES
225	TWO OCCASIONAL TABLES
226	BOX OF ASSORTED VASES AND FIGURINES
227	SINGLE DOOR OCCASIONAL TABLE
228	ATD 51CM CRT TELEVISION
229	TWO MAGAZINE RACKS
230	OLD CASED PROJECTOR, OLD CAMERA AND PROJECTOR SCREEN
231	ASSORTED HAND BAGS
232	BIN AND WATER FILTER
233	GARDEN PLANT ORNAMENT AND TWO SOFT TOUCH LAMPS
234	ORNAMENTAL TEA SERVICE
235	TWO DOOR TIN STORAGE CABINET
236	ORNAMENTAL FLOWER STAND
237	SUNBEAM GRILL AND TOAST
238	BAMBOO OCCASIONAL TABLE AND WHAT NOT
239	FOUR TIER WHAT NOT
240	SAMSUNG MICROWAVE OVEN AND CABINET
241	DINNER SET, JUG AND BOWL
242	FIVE PIECE OUTDOOR SETTING INCLUDING FOUR CHAIRS AND ROUND GLASS TABLE
243	JACKAROO HOODED SIX BURNER GAS BBQ
244	TWO SEATER AND THREE SEATER SWING CHAIRS
245	FIVE PIECE DINING SUITE SETTING INCLUDING PEDESTAL TABLE AND FOUR CHAIRS
246	KELVINATOR 180LT FRIDGE/FREEZER

LOT	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
247	TEAC 51CM TELEVISION COMBO AND DVD	
248	12V PORTABLE TELEVISION	
249	OIL COLUMN HEATER	
250	KARCHER HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER	
251	COMPUTER DESK	
252	ASSORTED DRESSES AND DOLLS	
253	OLD HORSE DRAWN SULKY	
254	CHERUB TIMBER YACHT	
255	MITSUBISHI 380 SEDAN	